Bus

. Bus ALSA Sevilla-Gijon (Por Merida)

Direction
Sevilla (Plaza de Armas) — Gijon/Xix6n

22 stops

Open route schedule

Sevilla (Plaza de Armas)

El Ronquillo

Santa Olalla Del Cala

Monesterio

Fuente De Cantos

Zafra

Los Santos De Maimona

Villafranca De Los Barros

Almendralejo

Merida

Caceres

Plasencia

Banos De Montemayor

Bejar

Guijuelo

Salamanca

Zamora

Benavente

Leon

Mieres

Oviedo

Go to website

Route schedule
Sevilla (Plaza de Armas) — Gijon/Xix6n

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info
Direction: Sevilla (Plaza de Armas)
Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 12 hour 55 min
A Corufa ST SaEr;reT};rsi:rn ]
Sy Lugo Bilbao
de Compastela
Vigo BLI-'f:.j"JS
% Ourense Palencia
8raga Hadolidd 7 e £stago!
PQrLC
Sala )fsnca Guadalajara
\ di
e Madrid }
ESpana
cay
Paortugal ; Ciudad
- Real
Lisboa Albacete
@ Badajoz Alac
Alie,
Cordoba—
' Jagn
Huelva %”a Cartagen:
& OpenGirestMap contributors
lerez de e
BusMaps

W AlSA— Sevilla-Gijon (Por Merida)


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2442910222
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2442910222
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2442910222

Gijén/Xixon



Direction

Gijon/Xixon — Sevilla (Plaza de Armas)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gijon/Xixén

Oviedo

Mieres

Leon

Benavente

Zamora

Salamanca

Guijuelo

Bejar

Bafios De Montemayor

Plasencia

Caceres

Merida

Almendralejo

Villafranca De Los Barros

Los Santos De Maimona

Zafra

Fuente De Cantos

Monesterio

Santa Olalla Del Cala

El Ronquillo

Sevilla (Plaza de Armas)

Route schedule

Gijon/Xixon — Sevilla (Plaza de Armas)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Gijon/Xixon

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2442910222

ALSA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santa Olalla del
Cala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



